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Thursday   11:00 am Lanes 9 - 22Gage Bowl
USBC Certification:

President: GENEVA POMPA is on Lane 10
Vice President: JACK FAUST is on Lane 18

Secretary/Treasurer: GLADYS STOUT

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 9 WE DON'T KNOW 100.0 4 0 100.0 4 0 3 1032 1302
2 5 BAD ATTITUDE 100.0 4 0 100.0 4 0 3 881 1265
3 4 'SIN' 100.0 4 0 100.0 4 0 3 916 1228
4 13 BLACK & BROWN 75.0 3 1 75.0 3 1 2 1076 1316
5 7 GOIN' 4 THE GOLD 75.0 3 1 75.0 3 1 2 826 1249
6 1 "KICK ROCKS" 75.0 3 1 75.0 3 1 2 991 1225
7 11 LOS CAINAS 75.0 3 1 75.0 3 1 2 803 1121
8 2 JUST US AGAIN!! 25.0 1 3 25.0 1 3 1 963 1218
9 14 MY AVG IS 2 HIGH 25.0 1 3 25.0 1 3 1 993 1209

10 8 GONDOS AND DONS 25.0 1 3 25.0 1 3 1 942 1188
11 12 QUALITY DREAMERS 25.0 1 3 25.0 1 3 1 787 1105
12 10 ALLEY OOPS 0 4 0 4 772 1180
13 6 PIN BLASTERS 0 4 0 4 733 1162
14 3 DOS AMIGOS 0 4 0 4 816 1053

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 "KICK ROCKS" 410 419 396 1225 3 <---> JUST US AGAIN!! 363 397 458 1218 1

11-12 DOS AMIGOS 346 361 346 1053 0 <---> 'SIN' 406 409 413 1228 4
13-14 BAD ATTITUDE 416 406 443 1265 4 <---> PIN BLASTERS 378 387 397 1162 0
15-16 GOIN' 4 THE GOLD 394 434 421 1249 3 <---> GONDOS AND DONS 444 383 361 1188 1
17-18 WE DON'T KNOW 402 490 410 1302 4 <---> ALLEY OOPS 387 409 384 1180 0
19-20 LOS CAINAS 376 346 399 1121 3 <---> QUALITY DREAMERS 366 357 382 1105 1
21-22 BLACK & BROWN 381 494 441 1316 3 <---> MY AVG IS 2 HIGH 382 405 422 1209 1

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Today   8-  5   7- 10   2- 11   3-  1  14-  4   6- 13   9- 12
Next Week   7-  6   8-  9   1- 12   4-  2  13-  3   5- 14  11- 10

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Series 1316 BLACK & BROWN 1265 BAD ATTITUDE 1249 GOIN' 4 THE GOLD
Handicap Game 490 WE DON'T KNOW 444 GONDOS AND DONS 409 ALLEY OOPS

Scratch Series 993 MY AVG IS 2 HIGH 991 "KICK ROCKS" 816 DOS AMIGOS
Scratch Game 373 JUST US AGAIN!! 309 'SIN' 293 LOS CAINAS

Scratch Series 589 PHIL YOAKUM 573 FRANCISCO ESQUER JR. 543 LARRY MCCARTY
Scratch Game 211 ROLANDO GOMEZ 209 CECIL HARRIS 208 DONALD LEVY

Scratch Series 496 SINDY FAUST-HARLOAM 472 MARIA HILL 400 CATHI BURLESON
Scratch Game 197 UTE ESQUER 168 GENEVA POMPA 147 MARIA CAINAS

Season High Scores
Handicap Series 1316 BLACK & BROWN 1265 BAD ATTITUDE 1249 GOIN' 4 THE GOLD
Handicap Game 490 WE DON'T KNOW 444 GONDOS AND DONS 409 ALLEY OOPS

Scratch Series 993 MY AVG IS 2 HIGH 991 "KICK ROCKS" 816 DOS AMIGOS
Scratch Game 373 JUST US AGAIN!! 309 'SIN' 293 LOS CAINAS

Bowlers must have a minimum of 9 games (after bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Scratch Series 589 PHIL YOAKUM 573 FRANCISCO ESQUER JR. 543 LARRY MCCARTY
Scratch Game 211 ROLANDO GOMEZ 209 CECIL HARRIS 208 DONALD LEVY
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Series 496 SINDY FAUST-HARLOAM 472 MARIA HILL 400 CATHI BURLESON
Scratch Game 197 UTE ESQUER 168 GENEVA POMPA 147 MARIA CAINAS

Team Rosters
HDCP HDCP High High Book

ID # Name Avg HDCP Total Pins  Gms Sers Game Sers Game Avg
1 - "KICK ROCKS"

1 MARIA HILL bk155 49 472 472 3 472 165 155
2 WILLIE DUNMORE JR. bk177 29 519 519 3 519 185 177

2 - JUST US AGAIN!!
3 ANN BROWN bk124 77 374 374 3 374 143 124
4 PHIL YOAKUM bk201 8 589 589 3 589 230 201

3 - DOS AMIGOS
5 MARCELINO CEJA bk143 60 353 353 3 353 126 143

32 CARLOS PLASCENCIA bk188 19 463 463 3 463 166 188
4 - 'SIN'

7 JACK FAUST bk147 56 420 420 3 420 148 147
8 SINDY FAUST-HARLOAM bk156 48 496 496 3 496 168 156

5 - BAD ATTITUDE
9 GENEVA POMPA bk127 74 429 429 3 429 168 127

10 ELI ARANA SR. bk149 54 452 452 3 452 159 149

6 - PIN BLASTERS
11 EVETTE YANCEY bk132 70 391 391 3 391 140 132
12 KEVIN WILLIAMS bk128 73 342 342 3 342 128 128

7 - GOIN' 4 THE GOLD
13 CATHI BURLESON bk125 76 400 400 3 400 140 125
14 VAUGHN HARRIS bk137 65 426 426 3 426 170 137

8 - GONDOS AND DONS
16 RICHARD YANCEY bk159 45 427 427 3 427 153 159
26 CECIL HARRIS bk168 37 515 515 3 515 209 168

9 - WE DON'T KNOW
17 UTE ESQUER bk132 70 459 459 3 459 197 132
18 FRANCISCO ESQUER JR. bk187 20 573 573 3 573 203 187

10 - ALLEY OOPS
19 LUPE NAVARRETEE bk125 76 396 396 3 396 135 125
20 CYNTHIA COWAN bk143 60 376 376 3 376 139 143

11 - LOS CAINAS
25 MARIA CAINAS bk146 57 388 388 3 388 147 146
21 JUAN CAINAS SR. bk155 49 415 415 3 415 146 155

12 - QUALITY DREAMERS
33 WILLIAM VAUGHAN bk154 50 362 362 3 362 136 154
24 QUANTAY CLARK bk147 56 425 425 3 425 148 147

13 - BLACK & BROWN
15 DONALD LEVY bk151 53 491 491 3 491 208 151
22 ROLANDO GOMEZ bk180 27 585 585 3 585 211 180

14 - MY AVG IS 2 HIGH
30 VACANT 150 54 450 0 0 0 0 ___
31 LARRY MCCARTY bk190 18 543 543 3 543 200 190

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
HECTOR MORALES SR. bk199 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
GLADYS STOUT bk92 106 0 0 0 0 0 0
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